

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

CRM(M) No. 443/2022

Suresh Kumar Gupta and others .....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Petitioner No. 1 in person

**vs**

UT of J&K and others ..... Respondent(s)

Through:

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Orders are not scanned, adjourned.

List on 18.11.2022.

**Jammu**  
09.09.2022  
Neha



**(RAJNESH OSWAL)  
JUDGE**